$2,150 - 10929 E Spring Creek Road, Chandler

MLS® #6846392

$2,150
2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,668 sqft
Residential Lease on O Acres

SUN LAKES 26A LOT 1-34 TR A, Chandler, AZ

Fully Furnished beautiful home overlooking the
Palo Verde Country Club Golf Course, Gate
Resort community; 2/2.5 w/Den, two New
Luxury King Size beds, 2660 sq. ft. single level S
with 2.5 car garage, Wonderful resort style A P
swimming pools/spas, offering six golf courses
to choose from, tennis, Pickleball, racquet ball,
outstanding Fitness Center and Lap pool,
private bars and restaurants, miles of
waterfront walking and biking paths and so
much more. Age restricted to 40+ with some
exceptions. Located in SW Chandler near the
Price Road Corridor--Intel, Northrop
Grumman, PayPal and more. No pets.

2025 ARMLS

Rental rates for 2025/2026

May thru September $3000/month
October, Nov, Dec. $4000/month
January thru April $5500/month

Built in 1992

Essential Information

MLS® # 6846392

Price $2,150 B s
Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 3.00

Square Footage 2,668

Acres 0.18

Year Built 1992

Type Residential Lease



Sub-Type
Style
Status

Single Family Residence
Ranch
Active

Community Information

Address
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Amenities

Utilities
Parking Spaces
Parking

# of Garages
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Heating
Cooling
Fireplace
Fireplaces
# of Stories

Exterior

Lot Description
Windows

Roof
Construction

10929 E Spring Creek Road
SUN LAKES 26A LOT 1-34 TR A
Chandler

Maricopa

AZ

85248

Racquetball, Golf, Pickleball, Lake, Gated, Community Spa, Community
Spa Htd, Community Pool Htd, Community Pool, Guarded Entry, Tennis
Court(s), Biking/Walking Path, Fitness Center

SRP
5

Direct Access, Garage Door Opener, Attch'd Gar Cabinets, Golf Cart
Garage

3
None

High Speed Internet, Double Vanity, Eat-in Kitchen, Breakfast Bar, No
Interior Steps, Soft Water Loop, Vaulted Ceiling(s), Pantry, Full Bth
Master Bdrm, Separate Shwr & Tub, Tub with Jets

Electric

Central Air, Ceiling Fan(s)

Yes

Fireplace Living Rm, 1 Fireplace
1

Desert Back, Desert Front, On Golf Course
Skylight(s), Dual Pane

Tile

Stucco, Wood Frame, Painted

School Information



District Adult

Elementary Adult
Middle Adult
High Adult

Listing Details

Listing Office Cactus Mountain Properties, LLC

ARMLS Information Deemed Reliable But Not Guaranteed. All information should be verified by the recipient and
none is guaranteed as accurate by ARMLS. ARMLS Logo indicates that a property listed by a real estate
brokerage other than Launch Real Estate LLC. Copyright 2025 Arizona Regional Multiple Listing Service,
Inc. All rights reserved.
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